

Achizitie materiale de constructie, lacuri, solventi si scule

I.D.: 44423994

Data publicarii 28.10.19 Coduri CPV 44800000-8 44100000-1 44500000-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.661,52 RON - 1.661,52 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA PATINA 3IN 1 CU USCARE RAPIDA 750ML BUC 1 15.1261 15.13 18 SOLVADIL D509 PET 0.9L BUC 3 6.3025 18.91 22.5 DEKORATOR VOPSEA EXTRA 750ML BUC 5 10.9244 54.62 65 DEKORATOR VOPSEA EXTRA 2.5L buc 1 35.2941 35.29 42 DYOMARINE GLOSSY 0.75L buc 1 25 25 29.75 DOP ALAMA 1/2 BUC 4 1.5126 6.05 7.2 CAPAC ALAMA 1/2 BUC 24 1.6807 40.34 48 DOP ALAMA 3/4 BUC 3 2.1008 6.3 7.5 CAPAC ALAMA 3/4 buc 3 2.521 7.56 9 GARNITURA 1/2 buc 20 0.1681 3.36 4 GARNITURA 3/4 buc 20 0.2521 5.04 6 GARNITURA 1 buc 20 0.6723 13.45 16.01 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 50X100M buc 9 8.4034 75.63 90 CONEXPAND 8X80 buc 16 1.1765 18.82 22.4 CONEXPAND 8X100 BUC 109 1.2605 137.39 163.5 SILICON 1001 U 280ML UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT buc 2 9.2437 18.49 22 COADA LOPATA buc 10 8.4034 84.03 100 PANZA BOMFAIER 2 TAISURI buc 1 0.8403 0.84 1 DISC ABRAZIV CU ARICI buc 10 0.8403 8.4 10 SUPORT DISC ABRAZIV ARICI 125MM(FLEX SI BORMASINA) buc 1 9.2437 9.24 11 SMIRGHEL M 3 2.521 7.56 9 SURUBURI AUTOFORANTE CAP PLAT CU SAIBA ZA 4.2X16 BUC 200 0.0588 11.76 14 SILICON BAGHETA 200MM buc 43 1.6807 72.27 86 CUIE CONSTRUCTII KG 5 4.2017 21.01 25 PENSULA 60 MANER ROSU BUC 1 5.042 5.04 6 10401040 SARMA 1.18 kg 7.6 4.2017 31.93 38 PENSULA 50 MANER ROSU BUC 1 3.7815 3.78 4.5 PERIE SARMA ALAMA TIP 1 240X0.3 buc 1 3.3613 3.36 4 SET CHEI COMBIMATE 26 BUC 6-32 buc 1 226.8908 226.89 270 39D885 SET 5 SURUBELNITE CRV+SUPPORT BUC 1 30.2521 30.25 36 231018 SET CHEI XEXAGONALE LUNGI ,CU BILA 9 BUC buc 1 16.8067 16.81 20 231025 SET CHEI TORX T10-T50 BUC 1 13.4454 13.